The Pre Amalgamation and Post Amalgamation (Tentative) Capital Structure of the Applicant/Amalgamated Company,
based on June 30, 2018 Capital Structures of Applicant/Amalgamated Company and Amalgamating Companies, is as
under:

Pre Amalgamation Post Amalgamation
Authorized Share Capital Amount in Rupees Authorized Share Capital Amount in Rupees
5,000,000,000 equity shares of ` 10 each ` 50,000,000,000 5,325,000,000 equity shares of

` 10 each
` 53,250,000,000

- - 3,800,000 preference shares of
` 100 each

` 380,000,000

Total ` 50,000,000,000 Total ` 53,630,000,000
Issued, Subscribed and
Paid up Share Capital

Amount in Rupees Issued, Subscribed and
Paid up Share Capital

Amount in Rupees

3,404,107,072 equity shares of ` 10 each ` 34,041,070,720 4,780,532,249 equity shares of
` 10 each

` 47,805,322,490

14

9.	 PRE AND POST SHAREHOLDING PATTERN:

	  (Based on June 30, 2018 Shareholding Patterns of Applicant/Amalgamated Company and Amalgamating Company 1)

Sr. No. Category & Name of the Shareholder Pre-Amalgamation Post-Amalgamation
No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

(A) PROMOTER SHAREHOLDING
(1) Indian - - - -
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family - - - -
(b) Central Government/State Government(s) - - - -
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks - - - -
(d) Any Other
 IDFC FINANCIAL HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED   1,848,512,668 54.30 1,848,512,668 38.67
 Sub-Total (A)(1) 1,848,512,668 54.30 1,848,512,668 38.67

(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals - - - -
(b) Government - - - -
(c) Institutions - - - -
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor - - - -
(e) Any Other - - - -
 Sub-Total (A)(2) 1,848,512,668 54.30 1,848,512,668 38.67
 Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
1,848,512,668 54.30 1,848,512,668 38.67

(B) PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 105,289,566 3.09 265,535,077 5.55

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun
Life Mnc Fund

- - 68,445,310 1.43

(b) Venture Capital Funds - - - -
(c) Alternate Investment Funds - - - -
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 349,689,293 10.27 636,112,568 13.31

Government of Singapore - - 121,875,005 2.55
Platinum International Fund   49,475,422 1.45 49,475,422 1.03
Dayside Investment Limited - - 17,346,602 0.36

(f ) Financial Institutions/Banks 22,379,088 0.66 30,365,861 0.64
(g) Insurance Companies 47,079,442 1.38 54,180,396 1.13
(h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds - - - -
(i) Any Other
 FOREIGN CORPORATE BODIES   4,601,271 0.14 476,334,537 9.96

Cloverdell Investment Limited - - 471,733,266 9.87
 FOREIGN NATIONALS   12,201 0.00 12,201 0.00
 BODIES CORPORATES   107,051,902 3.14 107,051,902 2.24
 Sub Total (B)(1) 636,102,763 18.69 1,569,592,542 32.83

(2) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India 261,400,000 7.68 261,400,000 5.47
 PRESIDENT OF INDIA   261,400,000 7.68 261,400,000 5.47
 Sub Total (B)(2) 261,400,000 7.68 261,400,000 5.47

(3) Non-Institutions
(a) i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up

to ` 2 lakhs
365,889,812 10.75 540,884,599 11.31

 ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in
excess of ` 2 Lakhs

211,710,637 6.22 323,773,702 6.77

(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 1,722,318 0.05 1,885,629 0.04
(c) Employee Trusts - - - -
(d) Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure) - - - -
(e) Any Other
 CLEARING MEMBERS   42,424,626 1.25 50,173,529 1.05
 NON RESIDENT INDIANS   21,438,856 0.63 39,136,433 0.82
 NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE   8,277,586 0.24 12,872,106 0.27
 TRUSTS   6,627,806 0.19 6,662,528 0.14

15

Sr. No. Category & Name of the Shareholder Pre-Amalgamation Post-Amalgamation
No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

FOREIGN NATIONALS - - 13,441 0.00
IEPF - - 411,051 0.01
HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY - - 11,307,511 0.24
FOREIGN COMPANIES - - 66,442,000 1.39
Caladium Investment Pte Ltd - - 66,442,000 1.39
Bodies Corporate - - 47,464,511 0.99

 Sub Total (B)(3) 658,091,641 19.33 1,101,027,040 23.03
 Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 3,404,107,072 100.00 4,780,532,249 100.00

	 Notes:

a.	  In compliance with the RBI Guidelines for licensing of new banks in the private sector on February 22, 2013, IDFC Financial Holding
Company Limited will enhance it’s shareholding such that upon the effectiveness of the Scheme it holds 40%  of the paid up equity capital
of the Applicant/Amalgamated Company.

b.	 As stipulated by RBI, the Promoter Group of the Amalgamating Company 1 (i.e. Cloverdell and persons acting in concert) would reduce
its equity shareholding such that, upon the effectiveness of the Scheme it holds below 10% of the paid up share capital in the Applicant/